
27.II-17.IV 8.V-19.VI 2-30.III 27.IV-15.VI 24.II-14.IV

8:30-10:00 (0.31) 8:30-10:00 (0.31) 8:30-11:00 (1.03) 8:30-15:00 (0.57) 8:30-10:00 (0.31)

Experimental Tech. 
in Structural Biol.

Glycobiology Lect.&Comp.lab: Systems Biology 21.IV-16.VI

Daniel KROWARSCH
Dorota MASZCZAK-

SENECZKO
Małgorzata HEIDORN-

CZARNA
11:45-13:15 (0.32)

Michał MAJKOWSKI 25.IV-20.VI Seminar

14:30-16:00 (1.03) Paweł MACKIEWICZ Dorota DZIADKOWIEC

Rafał 
BARTOSZEWSKI

gr. 1: 

gr. 2: 

Małgorzata HEIDORN-CZARNA

10:00-11:30 (0.07)

April 3 (Mon) April 4 (Tue)

10:30-16:30 (0.58) 10:30-16:30 (0.58)

LAB: Systems Biology Apr. 17 - 21 (Mon. - Fri.)

10:30-16:00 (1.34) 10:30-16:00 (1.34) 12:00-16:30 (1.34) 9:00-14:30 (1.34)

8:30-10:00 (0.30) 9:45-11:15 (0.30)

March 31 (Fri)

10:00-16:00 (1.23) 11:30-17:30 (1.23) 10:30-16:30 (0.58)

March 20 (Mon) March 21 (Tue)

10:30-16:30 (0.58) 10:30-16:30 (0.58)

LAB: Experimental Tech. in Structural Biol.
March 29 (Wed) March 30 (Thu)

LAB: Experimental Tech. in Structural Biol.
March 15 (Wed) March 16 (Thu) March 17 (Fri)

10:00-16:00 (1.23) 11:30-17:30 (1.23) 10:30-16:30 (0.58)

Elective LECT.: Non-
coding RNA as a 
new element of 
central dogma...

MSc Medical Biotechnology; 2nd semester 2022/23: Feb. 22 - Jun. 20, 2023
MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY

Genomics & 
Molecular 
Evolution

Anita MAKSYMOWICZ

22.II - 14.VI

8:00-9:30 (0.32)

Polish
Elective LECT.: 

Microscopy and 
flow cytometry for 

everyone


